GLYCOL PUMPS
ENERGY EXCHANGE
MODEL PV
APPLICATIONS:
	 Circulating pump for gas glycol dehydrators
	 Circulating pump for gas amine desulphurizers
FEATURES:

Configuration Code †
Order
Code
Gallons
per hour
Minimum
Gallons
per hour
Maximum ††
Operating
Pressure
Minimum
Operating
Pressure
Maximum
GPV040S GABHSN 12 40
300
2000
GPV090S GAFHSN 27 90
GPV210S GAHHSN 66 210
400
GPV450S GAJHSN 166 450
GPV020S GACHSN 8 20
100 500
GPV050S GAGHSN 12 50
GPV100S GAIHSN 22 100
GPV200S GAKHSN 60 200
NOTES:
For standard & optional seals, metals, material specifications & dimensions see
    technical data on pages 10:I - 10: VI
† For code builder see page 10:00.2